
MEd Leadership and Policy 2023-24     Guest lecturers  
Room -
CMIS Time 

Module 1- EDPT7063: Key constructs and issues in 
educational leadership and management Date Mode w/ Dr Eileen O'Connor, Mr Tom Brennan     
Tue  Sep-26 Online WK 5   5-7pm 
Sat Sep-30 Campus WK 5 3106 10-4pm 
Tue  03-Oct Online WK 6   5-7pm 
Tue  10-Oct Online WK 7   5-7pm 
Tue  17-Oct Online WK 8   5-7pm 
Sat  21-Oct Campus WK 8 4035 10-4pm 
Module 2- EDPT7065: Ethical leadership for wellbeing 
and equity in schools Date Mode w/ Ms Caroline Clarke, Dr Annemarie Doran     

Tue 
07-

Nov Online WK 11   5-7pm 

Sat 
11-

Nov Campus WK 11 3106 10-4pm 

Tue 
14-

Nov Online WK 12   5-7pm 

Tue 
21-

Nov Online WK 13   5-7pm 

Tue 
28-

Nov Online WK 14   5-7pm 
Sat 02-Dec Campus WK 14 3106 10-4pm 
Module 3- EDPT7064: Leading Student and 
Professional Learning Date Mode w/ invited system leaders, Dr Alan Kinsella     
Tue 23-Jan Online WK 22   5-7pm 
Sat 27-Jan Campus WK 22 3106 10-4pm 
Tue 30-Jan Online WK 23   5-7pm 
Tue 06-Feb Online WK 24   5-7pm 
Tue 20-Feb Online WK 26   5-7pm 



Sat 24-Feb Campus WK 26 3106 10-4pm 
Module 4- EDPT7066: Education Policy, Law and 
Leadership Date Mode w/ Dr Claire O' Connor     

Sat 
Mar-

02 Campus WK 27 3106 10-4pm 

Tue 
12-

Mar Online  WK 29   5-7pm 

Tue 
Mar-

19 Online WK 30   5-7pm 

Sat 
Mar-

23 Campus WK 30 3106 10-4pm 
 


